
Table Mountain Rowing Club 
Fee Structure  

(revised January 2026) 
	  

Below are the various categories for participating with Table Mountain Rowing Club (TMRC) along with the fee 
structure.  

1.  Rowers participating in a Learn-to-Row series: 

Fees:  The cost for a Learn-to-Row series is $75.00.  This includes the initial session (land and on the water 
introduction) and two additional rows. Cash or check made out to “TMRC” is accepted.  We can not accept credit 
cards but payment can be made directly via Zelle.  There is an additional charge of $8.00 for parking at the 
Forebay unless you have a pass with State Parks.  A Learn-to-Row series is required of all new rowers and may be 
required for experienced or returning rowers who have had an absence from rowing of at least one year.	

2.  Rowers who join TMRC as team members: 

Fees:  There are two Membership options for joining TMRC.  The first is a Full Membership option that includes 
rowing at all available sessions and includes any coaching that is available.  The cost is $225 per quarter.  For 
safety reasons, a TMRC Board member and coach approval is needed for this Membership level.	

The second option is Basic Membership that allows a once per week rowing option or basically 5 rows per month.  
Rowers with this option may only attend sessions on Saturdays unless approved by a TMRC Board member and 
coach to attend other sessions.  The cost is $150 per quarter. 	

The Membership quarters are defined as January-March, April-June, July-September and October-December.  
Membership fees are to be paid in full for the quarter and are due by the 5th of the month. A new TMRC member 
may have a pro-rated fee if they join within the quarter, ie. joining in February the cost would be $150 Full 
Membership or $100 for Basic Membership through March.	

Along with membership in TMRC, team members must join US Rowing for insurance purposes. There are several 
membership packages available with the least expensive being $9.75 annually.	

There is an additional charge of $8.00 for parking at the Forebay unless a member has an annual pass with State 
Parks.	

3. TMRC rowers who own stored boats: 

Fees:  With permission, TMRC members may store their privately owned boats at the boathouse.  They must maintain 
their quarterly Membership fee of $150 or $225 at all times.  There will be an additional monthly boat storage fee based 
on the size of the boat and the storage location, unless TMRC members are also allowed access to the boat. The boat’s 
owner may designate which groups have access to the boat (ie. Masters, Varsity, etc.).  This is a situation requiring 
agreement between both the TMRC Board and the boat owner to establish the monthly fee, if any.  The general boat 
storage fee is $90 per quarter to be paid quarterly. 

4.  Chico State Rowers who wish to row with TMRC: 

Fees:  During the college rowing season, CSUC rowers may row at no charge with TMRC rowers at any time that a spot 
is available in a boat.  Priority to be seated is always given to TMRC rowers. 

During the summer, CSUC rowers may join TMRC as paying members with a membership fee of $50 per month. Due to 
college schedules and commitments, CSUC rowers may pay on a per month basis rather than a quarterly membership fee 
installment. 

5.  Guest Rowers who wish to participate in a TMRC session: 

Fees: Guests who are experienced rowers, and current members of USA Rowing for insurance purposes, are always 
welcome any time there is a seat available in a boat.  The fee for guests is $15 per row due at the beginning of the 
session. Priority to be seated is always given to TMRC rowers. 

7.  Coxswains who wish to participate with TMRC in that role: 

Fees:  Coxswains are free.


